

Piecemakers Quilt Guild of Southern Alameda County "Legacies of Love" Quilt Show: May 14-15, 2022

## **Quilt Label and Receipt**

**This label is required for all entries.** Please sew the label onto the lower RIGHT hand corner on the back of your quilt. Label must be sewn to quilt - no pins! For items other than quilts, sew the label to the item.

All quilts MUST have a 4" hanging sleeve! (It can be securely basted or safety pinned on.) Ask a guild member if you don't know how to do this.

Piecemakers Quilt Guild – Legacies of Love Quilt Show IDENTIFICATION LABEL	
Submitted by:	Item #of
Phone Number with Area Code: ( )	
Title of Work:	
Location (Quilt Committee Use Only):	

This receipt is your claim check. You (or your designee) will need it to pick up your item at the end of the Quilt Show. No items will be released without this receipt!

## Piecemakers Quilt Guild Legacies of Love Quilt Show RECEIPT

Submitted by:

Title of Work:

Received by (Quilt Committee Use Only):

This is your claim check for picking up your item at the end of the Quilt Show. HOLD ON TO THIS RECEIPT